
 

K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, POTTAPALAYAM-630612. 

Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

CLASS WISE TIME TABLE -2018-2019 (ODD SEMESTER) 
With effect from: 06.09.2018 

FACULTY INCHARGE        HOD/EEE               
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Batch : 2015-2019        Year/Sem/Sec : IV / VII / A 

Faculty In-charge : Dr.S.Venkatesan                                 Staff Code : 10210004  
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TIME→ 
DAY↓ 

09.00 – 
09.50 

09.50 – 
10.40  

B 
 

R 
 

E 
 

A 
 

K 
 
 

10.55- 
11.45 

11.45- 
12.35 

 
L 
 

U
 

N
 

C 
 

H

01.10- 
01.55 

01.55- 
02.40 

02.50- 
03.35  

03.35- 
04.20 

PERIOD→ I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

MON 
POM 
AMJ 

MBSD 
RSD 

PSG 
KG 

PQ 
MJ 

PSS LAB / COMPREHENSION 
NVRV,VS / AMJ,RD 

TUE 
SEM 
SV 

PQ 
MJ 

POM 
AMJ 

MBSD 
RSD 

SEM 
SV 

PROJECT 
JS(6),NVRV(7) 

HVE 
NVRV 

WED 
PSG 
KG 

HVE 
NVRV 

POM 
AMJ 

PQ 
MJ 

PSS LAB / COMPREHENSION 
NVRV,VS / AMJ,RSD 

THU 
MBSD 
RSD 

PQ 
MJ 

HVE 
NVRV 

POM 
AMJ 

SEM 
SV 

HVE 
NVRV 

PSG 
KG 

SEM 
SV 

FRI 
HVE 

NVRV 
MBSD 
RSD 

SEM 
SV 

PSG 
KG 

POM 
AMJ 

PSG 
KG 

PQ 
MJ 

MBSD 
RSD 

STAFF CODE STAFF NAME 
SUB 

CODE 
SUBJECT NAME ABBREVIATION 

TOTAL 
PERIODS 

10235047 N.Vimal Radha Vignesh NVRV EE6701 High Voltage Engineering HVE 5 

10210005 Dr.K.Gnanambal KG EE6702 Protection and Switchgear PSG 5 

10210004 Dr.S.Venkatesan  SV EE6703 Special Electrical Machines SEM 5 

10235048 A.Manoj AMJ MG6851 Principles of Management POM 5 

10220005 M.Jegadeesan MJ EE6005 Power Quality(Elective – II) PQ 5 

10235062 R. Sridevi RSD EE6008 Microcontroller Based System Design (Elective – III) MBSD 5 

10235047 N.Vimal Radha Vignesh NVRV EE6711 Power System Simulation Laboratory PSS LAB 4 

10235048 A.Manoj AMJ EE6712 Comprehension Comprehension 4 

10220010,10235061 Dr.J. Sangeetha,R.Divya JS,RD - Project work Guidance Project 2 
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Batch : 2015-2019        Year/Sem/Sec : IV / VII / B 
Faculty In-charge: M.Jegadeesan.                               Staff Code : 10220005 

    
 
 
 
 

TIME→ 
DAY↓ 

09.00 – 
09.50 

09.50 – 
10.40  

B 
 

R 
 

E 
 

A 
 

K 
 
 

10.55- 
11.45 

11.45- 
12.35 

 
L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

01.10- 
01.55 

01.55- 
02.40 

02.50- 
03.35  

03.35- 
04.20 

PERIOD→ I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

MON 
PQ 
MJ 

HVE 
VS/SPS 

PSG 
MML 

POM 
AMJ/SVN 

PSG 
MML 

PQ 
MJ 

MBSD 
RSD 

SEM 
SPRR 

TUE 
PSG 
MML 

MBSD 
RSD 

HVE 
VS/SPS 

PQ 
MJ 

PSS LAB / COMPREHENSION 
MJ,MML / RSD,AMJ 

WED 
MBSD 
RSD 

POM 
AMJ/SVN 

MBSD 
RSD 

SEM 
SPRR 

PSG 
MML 

PQ 
MJ 

PROJECT 
CVR(7),MML(8) 

THU 
HVE 

VS/SPS 
POM 

AMJ/SVN 
SEM 
SPRR 

HVE 
VS/SPS 

PSS LAB / COMPREHENSION 
MJ,MML / RSD,RD 

FRI 
POM 

AMJ/SVN 
SEM 
SPRR 

PQ 
MJ 

PSG 
MML 

SEM 
SPRR 

MBSD 
RSD 

POM 
AMJ/SVN 

HVE 
VS/SPS 

STAFF CODE STAFF NAME SUB 
CODE SUBJECT NAME ABBREVIATION TOTAL  

PERIODS 
10210006 / 10235060 Dr.S.Parthasarathy / V.Sindhu VS EE6701 High Voltage Engineering HVE 5 

10235065 Dr.M.Mahalakshmi MML EE6702 Protection and Switchgear PSG 5 

10235051 Dr.S.P.Rajaram SPRR EE6703 Special Electrical Machines SEM 5 

10210007 /10235048 Dr. S.Venkata Narayanan / A.Manoj SVN MG6851 Principles of Management POM 5 

10220005 M.Jegadeesan MJ EE6005 Power Quality(Elective – II) PQ 5 

10235062 R. Sridevi RSD EE6008  Microcontroller Based System Design (Elective–III) MBSD 5 

10220005 M.Jegadeesan MJ EE6711 Power System Simulation Laboratory PSS LAB 4 

10235062 R. Sridevi RSD EE6712 Comprehension Comprehension 4 

10235065,1022009 Dr.M.Mahalakshmi, Dr.C. Vimalarani MML,CVR - Project work Guidance Project 2 
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Batch : 2016-2020         Year/Sem/Sec : III / V / A 

Faculty In-charge : Dr.A.P.S.Ramalakshmi                           Staff Code : 10235059 

TIME→ 
DAY↓ 

09.00 – 
09.50 

09.50 – 
10.40 

 
 

B 
 

R 
 

E 
 

A 
 

K 
 
 

10.55- 
11.45 

11.45- 
12.35 

 
L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

01.10- 
01.55 

01.55- 
02.40 

02.50- 
03.35  

03.35- 
04.20 

PERIOD→ I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

MON 
MPMC 

SRL 
C&I lab 

APSR,SRL 
       / EM Lab-II 
      / SPRR,JS 

CS(T) 
APSR,AM 

PPE 
SPRR 

PSA 
KG 

CS 
APSR 

TUE 
PSA 
KG 

PE 
MGK 

EM-II 
SMK 

EM-II 
SMK 

PSA 
KG 

PE 
MGK 

PPE 
SPRR 

MPMC 
SRL 

WED 
PE 

MGK 
PPE/MPMC 
SPRR/SRL 

EM-II(T) 
SMK,VS 

PE 
MGK 

C&I lab/ EM Lab-II 
APSR,SRL / SPRR,JS 

THU 
PPE 

SPRR 
CS 

APSR 
PSA 
KG 

MPMC 
SRL 

CSSS – lab BASED 
ENG, MGK 

FRI 
CS 

APSR 
PSA 
KG 

EM-II 
SMK 

EM-II 
SMK 

PE 
MGK 

MPMC 
SRL 

CS 
APSR 

PPE 
SPRR 

 
 

STAFF CODE STAFF NAME SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME ABBREVIATION TOTAL PERIODS 
10210005 Dr.K.Gnanambal KG EE6501 Power System Analysis PSA 5 

10235046 Dr.S.Rajalingam SRL EE6502 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers MPMC 4.5 

10235051 Dr.S.P.Rajaram SPRR ME6701 Power Plant Engineering PPE  4.5 

10230018 M. Ganesh Kumari MGK EE6503 Power Electronics PE 5 

10209002 Dr.S.M.Kannan SMK EE6504 Electrical Machines II EM-II 5 

10235059 Dr.A.P.S.Ramalakshmi APSR IC6501 Control Systems CS 5 

10235059 Dr.A.P.S.Ramalakshmi APSR EE6511 Control and Instrumentation Laboratory C&I LAB 3.5 

10230018 M. Ganesh Kumari MGK GE6674 Communication Skills and Soft Skills-Laboratory Based CSSS LAB Based 4 

10235051 Dr.S.P.Rajaram SPRR EE6512 Electrical Machines Laboratory - II EM LAB-II 3.5 
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Batch : 2016-2020        Year/Sem/Sec : III / V / B 

Faculty In-charge : Dr.S. Rajalingam             Staff Code : 10235046 

TIME→ 
DAY↓ 

09.00 – 
09.50 

09.50 – 
10.40  

B 
 

R 
 

E 
 

A 
 

K 
 
 

10.55- 
11.45 

11.45- 
12.35 

 
L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

01.10- 
01.55 

01.55- 
02.40 

02.50- 
03.35  

03.35- 
04.20 

PERIOD→ I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

MON 
PE 
SV 

PSA 
NVRV 

EM-II 
SMK 

EM-II 
SMK 

CSSS – lab BASED 
ENG, MGK 

TUE 
C&I lab / 

SRL,APSR /  
EM Lab-II 

JS,SPRR 
MPMC 

SRL 
CS(T) 

APSR,AM 
PPE 
JS 

CS 
APSR 

WED 
PPE 
JS 

CS 
APSR 

PPE 
JS 

PSA/MPMC 
NVRV/SRL 

PE 
SV 

EM-II 
SMK 

EM-II 
SMK 

PE 
SV 

THU 
PSA 

NVRV 
MPMC 

SRL 
EM-II(T) 
SMK,JS 

CS 
APSR 

C&I lab/ EM Lab-II 
SRL,APSR / JS,SPRR 

FRI 
MPMC 

SRL 
PE 
SV 

CS 
APSR 

MPMC 
SRL 

PSA 
NVRV 

PPE 
JS 

PSA 
NVRV 

PPE/PE 
JS/SV 

 
    

STAFF CODE STAFF NAME SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME ABBREVIATION TOTAL PERIODS 
10235047 N.Vimal Radha Vignesh NVRV EE6501 Power System Analysis PSA 4.5 

10235046 Dr.S.Rajalingam SRL EE6502 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers MPMC 4.5 

10220010 Dr.J. Sangeetha JS ME6701 Power Plant Engineering PPE 4.5 

10210004 Dr.S.Venkatesan  SV EE6503 Power Electronics PE 4.5 

10209002 Dr.S.M.Kannan SMK EE6504 Electrical Machines II EM-II 5 

10235059 Dr.A.P.S.Ramalakshmi APSR IC6501 Control Systems CS 5 

10235046 Dr.S.Rajalingam SRL EE6511 Control and Instrumentation Laboratory C&I LAB 4 

10230018 M. Ganesh Kumari MGK GE6674 Communication Skills and Soft Skills-Laboratory Based CSSS LAB Based 4 

10220010 Dr.J. Sangeetha JS EE6512 Electrical Machines Laboratory - II EM LAB-II 4 
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Batch : 2017-2021         Year/Sem/Sec : II / III / A 
Faculty In-charge : M. Jeyamurugan                 Staff Code : 10230019 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

TIME→ 
DAY↓ 

09.00 – 
09.50 

09.50 – 
10.40  

B 
 

R 
 

E 
 

A 
 

K
 
 

10.55- 
11.45 

11.45- 
12.35  

L 
 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

01.10- 
01.55 

01.55- 
02.40 

02.50- 
03.35  

03.35- 
04.20 

PERIOD→ I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

MON 
EM-I 
PLT 

EDC 
MJM 

DLC(T) 
RJPP,TG 

EMT 
AM 

TPDE 
MR 

PPE 
CVR 

EMT 
AM 

PPE 
CVR 

TUE 
TPDE 

MR 
EM-I(T) 
PLT,RD 

EDC 
MJM 

DLC 
RJPP 

E LAB / EM LAB-I 
MJM,TG / RJPP, CVR, MB 

WED 
PPE 
CVR 

EMT 
AM 

TPDE 
MR 

PPE 
CVR 

EMT(T) 
AM,RJPP 

EM-I(T) 
PLT,RD 

DLC 
RJPP 

EDC 
MJM 

THU 
E LAB /  

MJM,TG /  
EM LAB-I 

RJPP, CVR, KRJ 
EM-I 
PLT 

EDC 
MJM 

TPDE 
MR 

EMT/DLC 
AM/RJPP 

FRI 
DLC 
RJPP 

TPDE 
MR 

EM-I 
PLT 

EMT(T) 
AM,RJPP 

DLC(T) 
RJPP,TG 

PPE 
CVR 

EDC 
MJM 

EM-I 
PLT 

STAFF CODE STAFF NAME SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME ABBREVIATION TOTAL PERIODS 
18135034 M. Ramya MR MA8353 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations TPED 5 

10235044 R.Jeyapandiprathap RJPP EE8351 Digital Logic Circuits DLC 5.5 

10220003 A.Marimuthu AM EE8391 Electromagnetic Theory EMT 5.5 

10220004 Dr.P. Loganthurai PLT EE8301 Electrical Machines - I EM-I 6 

10230019 M. Jeyamurugan MJM EC8353 Electron Devices and Circuits EDC 5 

10220009 Dr.C.Vimalarani CVR ME8792 Power Plant Engineering PPE 5 

10230019 M. Jeyamurugan MJM EC8311 Electronics Laboratory E LAB 4 

10235044 R.Jeyapandiprathap RJPP EE8311 Electrical Machines Laboratory - I EM LAB-I 4 
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Batch : 2017-2021         Year/Sem/Sec : II / III / B 

Faculty In-charge : P. Loganthurai                  Staff Code : 10220004 

TIME→ 
DAY↓ 

09.00 – 
09.50 

09.50 – 
10.40 

 
B 
 

R 
 

E 
 

A 
 

K 
 
 

10.55- 
11.45 

11.45- 
12.35 

 
L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

01.10- 
01.55 

01.55- 
02.40 

02.50- 
03.35  

03.35- 
04.20 

PERIOD→ I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

MON 
PPE 
KRJ 

TPDE 
RKS 

EM-I(T) 
PLT,RD 

EDC 
MJM 

E LAB / EM LAB-I 
MJM,TG / PLT,RJPP, KRJ 

TUE EDC 
MJM 

DLC(T) 
TG,RJPP 

PPE 
KRJ 

EMT/DLC 
AM/TG 

EM-I 
PLT 

TPDE 
RKS 

EMT(T) 
AM,SV 

PPE 
KRJ 

WED 
E LAB /  

MJM,TG /  
EM LAB-I 

PLT,RJPP, KRJ 
EDC 
MJM 

DLC 
TG 

TPDE 
RKS 

EM-I 
PLT 

THU EMT 
AM 

EM-I 
PLT 

TPDE 
RKS 

EMT 
AM 

DLC 
TG 

PPE 
KRJ 

EM-I 
PLT 

EDC 
MJM 

FRI 
EM-I(T) 
PLT,RD 

DLC 
TG 

EDC 
MJM 

TPDE 
RKS 

PPE 
KRJ 

EMT 
AM 

EMT(T) 
AM,CVR 

DLC(T) 
TG,RJPP 

  

 

 
 

STAFF CODE STAFF NAME SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME ABBREVIATION TOTAL PERIODS 
18135014 R. Kalaiselvi RK MA8353 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations TPED 5 

10235041 T.Gopu RJPP EE8351 Digital Logic Circuits DLC 5.5 

10220003 A.Marimuthu AM EE8391 Electromagnetic Theory EMT 5.5 

10220004 Dr.P. Loganthurai PLT EE8301 Electrical Machines - I EM-I 6 

10230019 M. Jeyamurugan MJM EC8353 Electron Devices and Circuits EDC 5 

10235021 K.R. Jeyavelumani KRJ ME8792 Power Plant Engineering PPE 5 

10230019 M. Jeyamurugan MJM EC8311 Electronics Laboratory E LAB 4 

10220004 Dr.P. Loganthurai PLT EE8311 Electrical Machines Laboratory - I EM LAB-I 4 
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Batch : 2018-2020         Year/Sem/Sec : I / I / M.E.-PSE(FT) 

Faculty In-charge : V.Sindhu                   Staff Code : 10235060 

TIME→ 
DAY↓ 

09.00 – 
09.50 

09.50 – 
10.40  

B 
 

R 
 

E 
 

A 
 

K 
 
 

10.55- 
11.45 

11.45- 
12.35 

 
L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

01.10- 
01.55 

01.55- 
02.40 

02.50- 
03.35  

03.35- 
04.20 

PERIOD→ I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

MON 
ST(T) 

MML,SM 
ADPC 
MGK 

AMEE 
JKS/KSKS 

AMEE 
JKS/KSKS 

AMEE 
JKS/KSKS 

PSOC 
SM 

PSOC 
SM 

ST 
MML 

TUE ACETPS 
KRJ 

APSA 
VS 

ST(T) 
MML,SM 

ADPC 
MGK 

PSS LAB  
SM,VS 

WED APSA 
VS 

ST 
MML 

APSA 
VS 

ST 
MML 

ACETPS 
KRJ 

ADPC 
MGK 

ACETPS 
KRJ 

PSOC 
SM 

THU ACETPS 
KRJ 

ST 
MML 

ADPC 
MGK 

PSOC 
SM 

AMEE 
JKS/KSKS 

AMEE 
JKS/KSKS 

APSA 
VS 

APSA 
VS 

FRI NPTEL (SV) 
Power System Analysis 

NPTEL (MML) 
Control Engineering 

NPTEL (SM) 
Fundamentals of Electrical Engineering 

  

 
 

STAFF CODE STAFF NAME SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME ABBREVIATION TOTAL PERIODS 
   18109002/ 

18110004 
Dr.J.K.Subshini/ 
K.S.K.Subramanian 

JKS/ 
KSKS 

MA5155 Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers AMEE 5 

10235060 V.Sindhu VS PS5101 Advanced Power System Analysis APSA 5 

10230016 S.Manoharan SM PS5102 Power System Operation and Control PSOC 4 

10235021 K.R. Jeyavelumani KRJ PS5103 
Analysis and Computation of Electromagnetic 
Transients in Power Systems 

ACETPS 
4 

10235065 Dr.M.Mahalakshmi MML IN5152 System Theory ST 6 

10230018 M. Ganesh Kumari MGK     PX5152 Analysis and Design of Power Converters (Elective I) ADPC 4 

10230016 S.Manoharan SM PS5111 Power System Simulation Laboratory PSS LAB 4 


